
1^ PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'13.58
2 5 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'15.06
3 7 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'16.37
4 6 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'16.48
5 2 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.41
6 1 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.03
7 8 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.38
8 3 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.41

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:31

Serie 2
1 2 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'21.18
2 4 TUCCI Ilaria 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.63
3 6 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.87
4 5 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.45
5 8 ANDREONI Laura 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'24.08
6 3 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.24
7 7 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.49

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:27

Serie 3
1 1 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'20.86
2 4 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'20.89
3 6 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.35
4 8 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'23.58
5 5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.66
6 3 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.62
7 2 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'26.71
8 7 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'26.94

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:26

Serie 4
1 1 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'20.43
2 6 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'22.85
3 5 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.36
4 2 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'25.31
5 8 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'25.40
6 3 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'27.05
7 7 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'29.52
8 4 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.87

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:31

Serie 5
1 3 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'23.48
2 7 PILI Valentina 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'25.87
3 6 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'27.03
4 8 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.76
5 1 TONELLI Floriana 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'28.65
6 4 VENTURA Aurora 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'28.67
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7 2 FARIGU Guya 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.76
8 5 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.62

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:21

Serie 6
1 5 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.14
2 1 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'27.31
3 4 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'29.91
4 6 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'30.38
5 2 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'30.71
6 3 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'32.29
7 7 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.33
8 8 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'32.72

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:20

Serie 7
1 5 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'25.68
2 3 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'27.69
3 1 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'31.37
4 6 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'32.47
5 2 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'33.90
6 4 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'34.30
7 8 FRANCO Allegra 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'36.12
8 7 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'37.11

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:18

Serie 8
1 4 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'24.20
2 7 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.35
3 5 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.05
4 2 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'35.67
5 6 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.93
6 3 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'37.17
7 1 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.62
8 8 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'40.58

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:16

Serie 9
1 4 FLORENZANO Anna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.85
2 3 XHAKAI Sara 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'32.06
3 2 BRONDI Lidia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'32.39
4 6 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'34.59
5 5 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.29
6 7 MARCIANO' Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'38.41
7 1 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'39.76
8 8 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.76

    Pubblicata: 22/05/2011 ore 18:12

Serie 10
1 3 PATCHALIEV Alexandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.22
2 7 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'36.67
3 6 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'36.79
4 4 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.21
5 5 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'43.11
6 2 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'46.45
7 1 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
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Serie 11
1 6 RAVANI Chiara 1999 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'33.25
2 3 BASCETTA Jasmine 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'37.68
3 4 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.79
4 2 PANCALDI Sonia 2000 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'52.45

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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1^ PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'13.58
2 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'15.06
3 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'16.37
4 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'16.48
5 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.41
6 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.03
7 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.38
8 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.41
9 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'20.43

10 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'20.86
11 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'20.89
12 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'21.18
13 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.35
14 TUCCI Ilaria 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.63
15 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.87
16 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'22.85
17 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.36
18 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.45
19 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'23.48
20 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'23.58
21 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.66
22 ANDREONI Laura 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'24.08
23 MORANDO Margherita 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'24.20
24 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.24
25 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.49
26 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.62
27 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'25.31
28 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'25.40
29 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'25.68
30 PILI Valentina 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'25.87
31 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.14
32 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'26.71
33 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'26.94
34 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'27.03
35 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'27.05
36 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'27.31
37 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'27.69
38 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.76
39 PATCHALIEV Alexandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.22
40 TONELLI Floriana 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'28.65
41 VENTURA Aurora 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'28.67
42 FARIGU Guya 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.76
43 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'29.52
44 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.62
45 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.87
46 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'29.91
47 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'30.38
48 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'30.71
49 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'31.37
50 FLORENZANO Anna 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.85
51 XHAKAI Sara 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'32.06
52 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'32.29
53 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.33
54 BRONDI Lidia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'32.39
55 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'32.47
56 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'32.72
57 RAVANI Chiara 1999 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'33.25
58 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.35
59 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'33.90
60 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'34.30
61 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'34.59
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62 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.05
63 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.29
64 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'35.67
65 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.93
66 FRANCO Allegra 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'36.12
67 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'36.67
68 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'36.79
69 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'37.11
70 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'37.17
71 BASCETTA Jasmine 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'37.68
72 MARCIANO' Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'38.41
73 PELLEGRINI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'39.62
74 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'39.76
75 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'40.21
76 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'40.58
77 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.76
78 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'43.11
79 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'46.45
80 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.79
81 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.88
82 PANCALDI Sonia 2000 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'52.45

NON CLASSIFICATI

ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Nuotata irregolare

MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Nuotata irregolare

GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
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